APEX BOLLARDS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Bollards | Ø 6.40 in | CCT & Power Switchable
The Apex Bollard Series offers an elegant lighting solution for outdoor spaces, with three
power options, three CCT choices, and integrated photocell. These fixtures are built to
withstand harsh weather conditions. Their advanced optical systems deliver effective
illumination with minimal glare. Distinguished by exceptional photometric performance and
efficiency, this bollard series provides a high-quality, economical lighting choice.

Protector
ORDERING GUIDE
APEX BOLLARDS
AE-OD -24W -TCP -70 -BK
AE-OD
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Apex Bollard Series
120-347 VAC
-CS-CA
Casey
-SH-CA
Shredder
-BE-CA
Bebop
-BX-CA
Baxter
-RS-CA
Rocksteady
-KR-CA
Krang
-24W
14/19/24W
switchable
2100/2850/3600 lm
-TCP
3000/4000/5000K
CCT Switchable
-70
70 CRI
-BK
Powder coat black
Fixture Family Bollard Head Power CCT CRI Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/15/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Bollards | Ø 6.40 in | CCT & Power Switchable
BOLLARDS HEAD
APEX BOLLARDS
CASEY SHREDDER BEBOP
BAXTER ROCKSTEADY KRANG
NOTE Integrated photocells comes with all fixtures, can be turned on/off on the field.
APEX BOLLARDS
Casey Shredder Bebop
Baxter Rocksteady Krang
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/15/2024
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Bollards | Ø 6.40 in | CCT & Power Switchable
APEX BOLLARDS
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
AE-OD-CS-CA-24W-TCP-70-BK Zone Lumens % Fixture T5 Distance in units of mounting height (3 ft)
Wattage 14W 0-20° 169.3 5.1
CCT 4000K 0-30° 456.68 13.6
Distribution 360˚ 0-40° 865.1 25.8
CASEY 0-60° 2243 67
0-80° 3086.08 92.1
0-90° 3157.46 94.3
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
AE-OD-SH-CA-24W-TCP-70-BK Zone Lumens % Fixture T5 Distance in units of mounting height (3 ft)
Wattage 24W 0-20° 25.89 0.8
CCT 4000K 0-30° 111.53 3.2
Distribution 360˚ 0-40° 232.09 6.7
SHREDDER 0-60° 750.17 21.8
0-80° 1919.71 55.7
0-90° 2471.4 71.7